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Infroducing 78 New Window Regulator Numbers

As a recognized leader in New Window Regulators, TrakMotive is pleased to announce the release of 78 New Numbers that cover
over 48 million application opportunities. These units are all in stock and ready to ship. Our “All New” Window Regulator offering is
now up fo 2,537 sku's, providing comprehensive coverage for Domestic, European, Japanese and Korean applications.

New Replacement Window Regulators Represent a Significant Sales Opportunity

e Currently there are over 800* million automotive windows with regulators on the road foday.
With a failure rate of .96%*, that equates to over 8,830,600* potential window regulator

sales. This represents a great sales opportunity for you!

¢ Additionally, through extensive engineering research and design, we can
provide more coverage with fewer sku’s than our competition. That means

a befter R.0.l. opportunity for you.

*Source: IHS/Polk Market Data

Also released but not highlighted:
e 34 Automotive CV Axles

10-1722
10-1723
20-0189
20-0190
20-0321

20-0322
20-0415
20-0416
20-0553
20-0554
20-1429
20-1430
20-1712
20-1713
20-2115

21-1099
21-1100
21-1453

Part No.

Make

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet, Pontiac

Chevrolet, Pontiac
Dodge

Dodge
Ford
Ford

Honda

Honda

Scion, Toyota

Toyota
Ford
Ford

Cadillac,
Chevrolet,
GMC

Scion, Toyota
Scion, Toyota
Scion, Toyota

e 12 Driveshafts

Model

Focus

Focus
Cobalt, G4, G5
Cobalt, Gb

Ram 1500, Ram 2500, Ram 3500,
Ram 4500, Ram 5500

Ram 1500, Ram 2500, Ram 3500
F-150

F-150

Accord

Accord

Highlander, RAV4, xD

Highlander, RAV4

Focus

Focus

Escalade, Escalade ESV, Sierra 1500,

Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD, Silverado 1500,

Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD,
Suburban, Tahoe, Yukon, Yukon XL

Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, Yaris
Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, xD, Yaris
Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, xD, Yaris

OUR JOB IS TO MAKE YOUR JOB EASIE

e 14 ATV CV Axles

Below is a Partial List of New Numbers Available:

Click here for for a complete list of all new numbers

Years
2012-2016
2012-2016
2005-2010
2005-2010
2002-2010

2002-2010
2004-2014
2004-2014
1998-2002
1998-2002
2006-2014
2006-2013
2012-2015
2012-2015
2015

2003-2015
2003-2015
2003-2015

Location
Rear Left
Rear Right
Front Left
Front Right
Front Left

Honda Accord

Front Right
Rear Left
Rear Right
Front Left
Front Right
Rear Left
Rear Right
Front Left
Front Right
Front Left

Front Left
Front Right
Rear Left

Contact your local TrakMotive Sales Representative or our Customer Service Departiment for more deiails.

United States Distribution Center Advanced Innovative Technology Corp., 350 Nevada Street, Redlands, CA 92373

Canadian Distribution Center

AIT Automotive Canada Inc., 6180 Ordan Dr., Mississauga, ONT L5T 2B3

800.567.1608
905.670.1502
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