

Introducing 78 New Window Regulator Numbers

As a recognized leader in New Window Regulators, TrakMotive is pleased to announce the release of **78 New Numbers** that cover over 48 million application opportunities. These units are all in stock and ready to ship. Our "All New" Window Regulator offering is now up to 2,537 sku's, providing comprehensive coverage for Domestic, European, Japanese and Korean applications.

New Replacement Window Regulators Represent a Significant Sales Opportunity

- Currently there are over 800* million automotive windows with regulators on the road today. With a failure rate of .96%*, that equates to over 8,830,600* potential window regulator sales. This represents a great sales opportunity for you!
- Additionally, through extensive engineering research and design, we can provide more coverage with fewer sku's than our competition. That means a better R.O.I. opportunity for you.
 *Source: IHS/Polk Market Data

Also released but not highlighted:

34 Automotive CV Axles

14 ATV CV Axles

Below is a Partial List of New Numbers Available: Click here for for a complete list of all new numbers

12 Driveshafts

	Part No.	Make	Model	Years	Location
	10-1722	Ford	Focus	2012-2016	Rear Left
	10-1723	Ford	Focus	2012-2016	Rear Right
	20-0189	Chevrolet, Pontiac	Cobalt, G4, G5	2005-2010	Front Left
	20-0190	Chevrolet, Pontiac	Cobalt, G5	2005-2010	Front Right
	20-0321	Dodge	Ram 1500, Ram 2500, Ram 3500, Ram 4500, Ram 5500	2002-2010	Front Left
	20-0322	Dodge	Ram 1500, Ram 2500, Ram 3500	2002-2010	Front Right
	20-0415	Ford	F-150	2004-2014	Rear Left
	20-0416	Ford	F-150	2004-2014	Rear Right
	20-0553	Honda	Accord	1998-2002	Front Left
	20-0554	Honda	Accord	1998-2002	Front Right
	20-1429	Scion, Toyota	Highlander, RAV4, xD	2006-2014	Rear Left
	20-1430	Toyota	Highlander, RAV4	2006-2013	Rear Right
	20-1712	Ford	Focus	2012-2015	Front Left
	20-1713	Ford	Focus	2012-2015	Front Right
	20-2115	Cadillac, Chevrolet, GMC	Escalade, Escalade ESV, Sierra 1500, Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD, Silverado 1500, Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD, Suburban, Tahoe, Yukon, Yukon XL	2015	Front Left
	21-1099	Scion, Toyota	Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, Yaris	2003-2015	Front Left
	21-1100	Scion, Toyota	Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, xD, Yaris	2003-2015	Front Right
	21-1453	Scion, Toyota	Prius, Prius Plug-In, tC, xD, Yaris	2003-2015	Rear Left

OUR JOB IS TO MAKE YOUR JOB EASIER

Contact your local TrakMotive Sales Representative or our Customer Service Department for more details.

United States Distribution Center Canadian Distribution Center Advanced Innovative Technology Corp., 350 Nevada Street, Redlands, CA 92373 AIT Automotive Canada Inc., 6180 Ordan Dr., Mississauga, ONT L5T 2B3

800.567.1608 905.670.1502 TrakMotive.com